
Blended Scotch Whiskey
Famous Grouse

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Platinum
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker XR

Chivas Regal Blended
Chivas Regal Blended 
Chivas Mizunara
Chivas Royal Salute

-

-

12 years
15 years
-
18 years
21 years
21 years

12 years
18 years
- 
21 years

40%

40%

40%
43%
43%
43%
43%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%

700ml

700ml

700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml

700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml

$118

$148

$128
$168
$168
$198
$388
$248

$138
$188
$168
$248

$94.40

$118.40

$102.40
$134.40
$134.40
$158.40
$310.40
$198.40

$110.40
$150.40
$134.40
$198.40

Single Malt Whiskey
The Macallan Sherry Oak
The Macallan Double Cask
Auchentoshan Single Malt
Auchentoshan Three Woods
The Glenfiddich
The Glenfiddich 
The Glenfiddich
The Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
The Glenlivet
Balvenie Double Wood
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Singleton
GlenDronach Original
GlenDronach Portwood

12 years
12 years
12 years
-
12 years
15 years
18 years
-
18 years
12 years
12 years
12 years
12 years 
-

43%
43%
43%
43%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
43%
40%
43%
46%

700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml

$228
$218
$168
$178
$168
$188
$218
$148
$268
$188
$188
$158
$178
$248

$182.40
$174.40
$134.40
$142.40
$134.40
$150.40
$174.40
$118.40
$214.40
$150.40
$150.40
$126.40
$142.40
$198.40

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Japanese Whiskey
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve
Yamazaki 

Hibiki Harmony (Blended)

-
12 years

-

43%
43%

43%

700ml
700ml

700ml

$258
$398

$248

$206.40
$318.40

$198.40

U.P *Members



Other Whiskey / Bourbon
Jim Beam Bourbon
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jack Daniel's Whiskey

40%
40%
35%

750ml
750ml
700ml

$128
$138
$148

$102.40
$110.40
$118.40

Vodka
Smirnoff Red Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Belvedere Pure Vodka

37.5%
40%
40%
40%

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

$128
$128
$148
$158

$102.40
$102.40
$118.40
$126.40

Brandy / Cognac
Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu

40%
40%

700ml
700ml

$178
$338

$142.40
$270.40

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Rum
40%
40%

Captain Morgan Spiced (Gold)
Captain Morgan Dark

700ml
700ml

$138
$138

$110.40
$110.40

Gin
Gordon Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s Gin
Suntory Roku Gin
Tanqueray Gin

37.5%
47%
44%
43%
47.3%

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
700ml

$128
$138
$148
$148
$138

$102.40
$110.40
$118.40
$118.40
$110.40

Tequila
Tequila Sauza Gold 38%  1000ml $148 $118.40

Liqueurs
Jägermeister
Bailey’s Irish Cream

35%
17%

700ml
700ml

$138
$128

$110.40
$102.40

U.P *Members



Housepour Wine Selections

Pierre Jean Merlot

It incorporates both specialized modern techniques and and 
century old traditions in wine production to retain its full 
flavor. A unique flavor that pairs well with any meal.

$49   $39.20

New Zealand

$65   $52Oyster Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

Enticing citrus notes with tropical flavors. Youthful, elegant 
and fresh, with a lingering zesty finish.

Oyster Bay Hawke's Bay Merlot

Juicy, fresh black plum with a hint of vanilla, bright red 
currants and alluring spice.

$65   $52

 

$60   $48Lawson’s Dry Hills Chardonnay

Lovely aromas of nougat and lemon with notes of bees wax
and stone fruits. A dry, medium-bodied wine with citrus,
peach and creamy, rich tones. Lovely concentration and
a crisp, balanced acidity. Wild fermentation in stainless tank
has produced complexity while highlighting this variety’s
beautiful fruit characters.

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Marques De Caceres Verdejo                                                          

Straw colour with greenish tinges. Floral and mineral notes
with a hint of citrus fruit and grapefruit. Clean and vibrant
in the mouth with character and a touch of minerals. Its nice
structure confers complexity that keeps alive the freshness
of the fruit. 

Spain 

$60   $48

U.P *Members

$49 $39.20

Bright yellow color with olive green shades, assorted white
flower and green pepper aromas. Balanced acidity on the palate
making it an easy-to-drink and unpretentious sauvignon blanc.

Indomita Select Varietal Sauvignon Blanc



De Bortoli Family Selection Sauvignon Blanc

Crisp and refreshing, with aromas of grapefruit and lemon 
peel, lending a fresh balance to the character, plus some 
herbal notes. Vibrant and well-rounded.

$55   $44

Australia

France

Mitolo Jester Shiraz

Full flavored and elegant, structured and well balanced, with a 
savory finish held taut by silky tannins and clean acidity.

Vivo 2020 Adelaide Hills Armeis

Citrus and lime zest with a hint of nashi pear and minerality.  Its 
purity of fruit, zippy persistence and finely textured finish make it 
the ‘perfect match’ for a feast of dishes. 

$75   $60

$75   $60

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Mother’s Milk 2018 Barossa Shiraz 

Soft, slurpy and textured it is balanced with good acidity, which 
refreshes the palate. 

$79   $63.20

Premium Wine Selections
U.P *Members

Lynch Sauvignon Blanc  $55    $44

 $55    $44

The nose is ethereal and complex, combining white blossoms
and citrus fruits. With a lovely balance in the mouth of white
peach and pear, the finish boasts a refreshing and aromatic
persistence of floral notes.

Michel Lynch Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon

Very expressive nose combining black cherry and spices.
Exceptionally luscious, the mouth is bursting with dark fruit.
An elegant finish notes of violet and almonds.

Michel 



Chile

Louis Martini Sonoma County Cab Sau 2016

Rich, Superbly Balanced Cabernet Sauvignon With Copious Yet 
Supple Tannins.Full-Bodied And Mouth Coating Texture On The 
Palate Leads To A Long And Graceful Finish.

$85   $68

Prosecco Italy

Torresella Prosecco Extra Dry

Fresh and exquisitely balanced, straw-yellow in color, it has a 
delicate aroma of green apples and white flowers. The flavor is 
quiet but very fresh, with notes of pears, apples, and citrus.

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Premium Wine Selections

Piccini Collezione Oro Chianti Reserva                                                        

Fruit bouquet flavour. Develops sinuously, subtle notes of vanilla. 

Italy 

$59   $47.20

$78   $62.40

U.P *Members

$55 $44  

A beautiful deep ruby red color and delicious ripe red fruit
aromas. Well-integrated mouthfeel and velvety texture.

Indomita Select Varietal Cabernet Sauvignon

$60 $48

The grapes were harvested in optimum condition, with the 
maximum fruit expression of the Casablanca Valley, delivering 
fresh, intense and long wines.

Veramonte Pinot Noir 2018


