Blended Scotch W	hiskey			U.P *Members
Famous Grouse	-	40%	700ml	\$118 \$94.40
Monkey Shoulder	-	40%	700ml	\$148 \$118.40
Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Green Label Johnnie Walker Gold Label Johnnie Walker Platinum Johnnie Walker Blue Label Johnnie Walker XR Chivas Regal Blended Chivas Regal Blended Chivas Mizunara	12 years 15 years - 18 years 21 years 21 years 12 years 18 years -	40% 43% 43% 43% 40% 40% 40% 40%	700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml	\$128 \$102.40 \$168 \$134.40 \$168 \$134.40 \$198 \$158.40 \$388 \$310.40 \$248 \$198.40 \$138 \$110.40 \$138 \$150.40 \$168 \$134.40
Chivas Royal Salute	21 years	40%	700ml	\$248 \$198.40
Single Malt Whiske	ey			
The Macallan Sherry Oak The Macallan Double Cask Auchentoshan Single Malt Auchentoshan Three Woods The Glenfiddich The Glenfiddich The Glenfiddich The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve The Glenlivet Balvenie Double Wood Glenmorangie Lasanta Singleton GlenDronach Original GlenDronach Portwood	12 years 12 years 12 years - 12 years 15 years 18 years - 18 years 12 years 12 years 12 years 12 years	43% 43% 43% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 43% 40% 43% 40% 43%	700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml	 \$228 \$182.40 \$218 \$174.40 \$168 \$134.40 \$178 \$142.40 \$168 \$134.40 \$188 \$150.40 \$218 \$174.40 \$148 \$118.40 \$268 \$214.40 \$188 \$150.40 \$188 \$150.40 \$188 \$150.40 \$188 \$150.40 \$188 \$150.40 \$188 \$150.40 \$188 \$126.40 \$178 \$142.40 \$248 \$198.40
Japanese Whiskey				
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve Yamazaki	- 12 years	43% 43%	700ml 700ml	\$258 \$206.40 \$398 \$318.40
Hibiki Harmony (Blended)	-	43%	700ml	\$248 \$198.40

Other Whiskey / Bourbon Jim Beam Bourbon Jameson Irish Whiskey Jack Daniel's Whiskey	40% 40% 35%	750ml 750ml 700ml	U.P ^{- 3} \$128 \$138 \$148	Members \$102.40 \$110.40 \$118.40
Brandy / Cognac Martell VSOP Martell Cordon Bleu	40% 40%	700ml 700ml	\$178 \$338	\$142.40 \$270.40
Gin Gordon Dry Gin Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's Gin Suntory Roku Gin Tanqueray Gin	37.5% 47% 44% 43% 47.3%	750ml 750ml 750ml 750ml 750ml 700ml	\$128 \$138 \$148 \$148 \$138	•
Vodka Smirnoff Red Vodka Absolut Vodka Grey Goose Vodka Belvedere Pure Vodka	37.5% 40% 40% 40%	750ml 750ml 750ml 750ml	\$128 \$128 \$148 \$158	
Rum Captain Morgan Spiced (Gold) Captain Morgan Dark	40% 40%	700ml 700ml		\$110.40 \$110.40
Tequila Tequila Sauza Gold	38%	1000ml	\$148	\$118.40
Liqueurs Jägermeister Bailey's Irish Cream	35% 17%	700ml 700ml	_	\$110.40 \$102.40

Housepour Wine Selections

	Pierre Jean Merlot	\$49	\$39.20			
Titaa jux	It incorporates both specialized modern techniques and and century old traditions in wine production to retain its full flavor. A unique flavor that pairs well with any meal.					
	Indomita Select Varietal Sauvignon Blanc	\$49	\$39.20			
Indexes	Bright yellow color with olive green shades, assorted white flower and green pepper aromas. Balanced acidity on the palat making it an easy-to-drink and unpretentious sauvignon blanc.	e				
	New Zealand					
	Oyster Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	\$65	\$52			
Hergene Bare	Enticing citrus notes with tropical flavors. Youthful, elegant and fresh, with a lingering zesty finish.					
	Oyster Bay Hawke's Bay Merlot	\$65	\$52			
Meter Oysta Bay	Juicy, fresh black plum with a hint of vanilla, bright red currants and alluring spice.					
8	Lawson's Dry Hills Chardonnay	\$60	\$48			
	Lovely aromas of nougat and lemon with notes of bees wax and stone fruits. A dry, medium-bodied wine with citrus, peach and creamy, rich tones. Lovely concentration and a crisp, balanced acidity. Wild fermentation in stainless tank has produced complexity while highlighting this variety's					
	beautiful fruit characters.	Spain				
	Marques De Caceres Verdejo	\$60	\$48			
	Straw colour with greenish tinges. Floral and mineral notes with a hint of citrus fruit and grapefruit. Clean and vibrant in the mouth with character and a touch of minerals. Its nice structure confers complexity that keeps alive the freshness of the fruit.					

U.P *Members Premium Wine Selections France \$55 Michel Lynch Sauvignon Blanc \$44 The nose is ethereal and complex, combining white blossoms YNCH and citrus fruits. With a lovely balance in the mouth of white peach and pear, the finish boasts a refreshing and aromatic persistence of floral notes. \$55 \$44 Michel Lynch Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon Very expressive nose combining black cherry and spices. Exceptionally luscious, the mouth is bursting with dark fruit. An elegant finish notes of violet and almonds. Australia \$75 \$60 Vivo 2020 Adelaide Hills Armeis Citrus and lime zest with a hint of nashi pear and minerality. Its purity of fruit, zippy persistence and finely textured finish make it the 'perfect match' for a feast of dishes. \$75 Mitolo Jester Shiraz \$60 Full flavored and elegant, structured and well balanced, with a savory finish held taut by silky tannins and clean acidity. Mother's Milk 2018 Barossa Shiraz \$79 \$63.20 Soft, slurpy and textured it is balanced with good acidity, which refreshes the palate. \$55 De Bortoli Family Selection Sauvignon Blanc \$44 Crisp and refreshing, with aromas of grapefruit and lemon peel, lending a fresh balance to the character, plus some herbal notes. Vibrant and well-rounded.

Premium Wine Selections U.P *Members Italy \$78 \$62.40 Piccini Collezione Oro Chianti Reserva Fruit bouquet flavour. Develops sinuously, subtle notes of vanilla. Chile Louis Martini Sonoma County Cab Sau 2016 \$85 \$68 Rich, Superbly Balanced Cabernet Sauvignon With Copious Yet Supple Tannins.Full-Bodied And Mouth Coating Texture On The Palate Leads To A Long And Graceful Finish. Indomita Select Varietal Cabernet Sauvignon \$55 \$44 A beautiful deep ruby red color and delicious ripe red fruit aromas. Well-integrated mouthfeel and velvety texture. Veramonte Pinot Noir 2018 \$60 \$48 The grapes were harvested in optimum condition, with the maximum fruit expression of the Casablanca Valley, delivering fresh, intense and long wines.) rosecco/ Italy Torresella Prosecco Extra Dry \$59 \$47.20 Fresh and exquisitely balanced, straw-yellow in color, it has a delicate aroma of green apples and white flowers. The flavor is

quiet but very fresh, with notes of pears, apples, and citrus.